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Track Scoreboard

Allen County Invitational
Race 1 - Junior High Girls - 2 Mile

High School Boys -
5K

Team Scores

Score Place

Place Team

Lima
Shawnee MS

<%~ LimaC.C.

Del. St. John's

Spencerville
MS

Bath

Bluffton

Allen East

Elida

< b 2 v

Lima Perry

Lima West
MS

w

https://finishtiming.trackscoreboard.com/meets/647737/events/2441

52:43.0

Individual Results

Name

Ava Miroglio

Lexi Agler

Emma
Pohiman

Mariska
Freewalt

Razann
Elbabour

Isabella
Martello

Elaine Brickner ¥~

Eliza Williams

Olivia Barhorst

Hope Luginbill Q

Brooke
Moreland

Paige Babani %

Gretchen
Barhorst

Team

% LimaC.C.

Allen East

Spencerville MS

Del. St. John's

Lima Shawnee
MS

Spencerville MS

Lima C.C.

Bath

Lima C.C.

Bluffton

Lima Shawnee
MS

Lima Shawnee
MS

Del. St. John's

Lima Shawnee
MS

Lima C.C.

Time Points

14:03.0
14:39.7
14:44.0
15:08.5
15:08.9 -
15:20.7
15:23.8
15:24 .4
15:28.0
15:30.1
15:32.2

16:17.9

16:41.6

16:56.9 n

17:02.6
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Name

Bella Milianti %

Linden
Campbell

Lauren Laudick

2}
Chloe

Butterfield %
Zoe Milinanti %
s

Megan
Goldsberry

Starla Kohler @

Sophie Roberts

Team

Lima Shawnee
MS

Bath

Del. St. John's

Lima Shawnee
MS

Lima Shawnee
MS

Elida

Bluffton

Lima Perry

Lima West MS

Time Points

17:34.8

17:37.0
18:19.2

18:55.3

19:00.0

19:18.9

19:37.0

24:01.1

212



